POWER
LCM3000
3000 Watt Bulk Front End
Total Power:	 3000 W
# of Outputs:	 Single
Outputs:	 12 to 72 V
Special features
�� 3000 W output power

7 72
*Some option code combinations may not be configured yet and will require extra leadtime the first time they are requested.
Ordering Information Table 1
Model
Number*
Nominal Output
Voltage Set Point
Adjustment Range
Max I
(3000 W)
Max I
(1500 W)
Output Ripple
P/P (0-50 ˚C)
Combined
Line/Load
Regulation
Trim Range
± 25%
“Vprog Adjustment”
0 V to 6 V (20% to
125% Vout)Max I Max Power (3000 W)
LCM3000L-T 12 V 2.4 V - 12 V 12 V - 15 V 250 A 125 A 150 mV OR 1%
whichever is higher 1% 9 V - 15 V 2.4 V - 15 V
LCM30008-T 18 V 3.6 V – 18 V 18 V - 22.5 V 166.7 A 83.3 A 180 mV OR 1%
whichever is higher 1% 13.5 V – 22.5 V 3.6 V – 22.5 V
LCM3000Q-T 24 V 4.8 V - 24 V 24 V - 30 V 125 A 62.5 A 240 mV OR 1%
whichever is higher 1% 18 V - 30 V 4.8 V - 30 V
LCM3000U-T 36 V 7.2 V – 36 V 36 V – 45 V 83.3 A 41.7 A 360 mV OR 1%
whichever is higher 1% 27 V – 45 V 7.2 V – 45 V
LCM3000W-T 48 V 9.6 V - 48 V 48 V - 60 V 62.5 A 31.3 A 480 mV OR 1%
whichever is higher 1% 36 V - 60 V 9.6 V - 60 V
LCM30007-T 72 V 14.4 V – 72 V 72 V – 90 V 41.7 A 20.8 A 720 mV OR 1%
whichever is higher 1% 54 V – 90 V 14.4 V – 90 V
Notes:
(1) Minimum Current is (0)
(2) Set Point Tolerance is ±0.5%
(3) outputs above 60 Vdc are not SELV rated.
fh
Neuer Stempel
LCM3000 Data Sheet
TRAPDOOR FOR
SECONDARY CONFIGURATION
TRAPDOOR FOR
PRIMARY CONFIGURATION